Categorie A

Naam

Gijs van Slobbe
Jean Paul Malipaard
Nick Koopmeiners
Djowie Blokland
Sytse van Dongen
Mark Saly

Nick Eestermans
Kevin Broeken

O~NO O, WN B

Categorie B

Naam
1 Marnix Rijken
2 Twan Swart

3 Melony Plasschaert
4 Lucas Mols

5 Mandy Swart

6 Roy Faro

7 Mike Lubbers

8 Quinten Luys

9 Justin Mols

10 Merijn Verelst

11 Nick Mols

12 Julian van Pelt

13 Mariska van Andel
14 Luke Lubbers

15 Mats van Dorst

16 Djeremy van Wanrooij

17 Quinty Broeken
18 Niels van Pelt

Categorie C

Naam

Nigel Hofman
Sylvano Pelders
Thomas Both

Merel Meeusen
Tycho Jansen

Jelle de Bie

Luuk Mols

Quincy van Wanrooij

O~NO UL WNPE

Vereniging

't Wachtertje

Het Alvertje

Het Alvertje

t Bliekske

K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
't Bliekske

Altijd Beet

't Wachtertje

Vereniging

de Maasmond

Groot Woudrichem
Koewachtse
hengelvereniging
K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
Groot Woudrichem
Visserslust

V.H.R.D.

Geduld Vangt Vis
K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
O.NL.I. Terneuzen
K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
Visserslust

't Wachtertje

V.H.R.D.

Geduld Vangt Vis
Visserslust

't Wachtertje

Visserslust

Vereniging

O.NL.I. Terneuzen
K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
Visserslust

O.NL.I. Terneuzen

O.N.I. Terneuzen
Visserslust

K.E.H.V. de Ruischvoorn
Visserslust

Gewicht
1600
1255
1040

160
110
60
25

Gewicht
405
240

160
160
155
115
95
75
75
70
50

Gewicht
230
140

65
40
25
15
15
10



